
N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NW1/4 EX W 678 
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GREEN JORDAN L/GREEN BONNIE S
620 NW EVERGREEN PONDS CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

07-3S-16-02029-006

6200 PASTURE CLS33
01

7316.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
10/16/2023 SPF

04/07/2025 MLU 376.31 72,511 1,688,895 68,011 4,500
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3

49,747
7,681

1,693,395
129,939

0
129,939

0
129,939

1,750,823
0

1,741,823

1559/185 1/23/2026 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GREEN JORDAN L

GREEN JORDAN L (ENH

1556/1830 12/16/2025 WD Q V 01 12,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCLEAN SANDRA J

GREEN JORDAN L
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HX Base Yr

650 NW JOHNS POND CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,191 57.3750 64.26 76,534 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1148

BAS 1,148 100 1,148 47,951

UOP 36 20 7 293

UOP 180 20 36 1,503

1,364 1,191 49,747

UOP= N4 W9 S4 E9$ BAS=  W41 S28 E23 UOP= S10 E18 N10W18$ E18
N28$.

UOP 4

9

4
9

BAS

41

28

23 18

28

UOP10

18

10

18

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 0 65 50 3,250.00 UT 2.50 2.50 65 2005 2005 3 65 5,281

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 300

7,681

1 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 224.81 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 62,947

2 5997 A RIVERS/BAYS/ 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 144.06 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25.00 25.00 3,602

3 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 375.31 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 1,688,895

5 5700 A TIMBER 4 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.44 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 227.00 227.00 1,462


